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VENUE: NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY
Sophie Westacott
swestacott@nhm.org

THURSDAY, MARCH 5

SPONSORS
AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Airstar America Inc
Event Lighting
airstar-light.us
Chris Buonomo   
marketing@airstar-light.us

Archive Rentals
Furniture Rentals
archiverentals.com
Kori Chronister
info@archiverentals.com

Artistic Talent Group
Event Experiential Elements
artistictalentgroup.com
Barbara Parham
info@artistictalentgroup.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Brian Kramer Photography
Photographer
briankramer.net
Brian Kramer
info@briankramer.net

Cirque Berzerk
Event Entertainment
cb-specialevents.com
Suzanne Down
bookcb@cirqueberzerk.com

Copalli Tree Distillery Ltd
Spirits
copallirum.com
Patricia Vasconcelos
patricia@copallirum.com

Let’s Party LA Entertainment
Event Entertainment
letspartyla.com
Bryan Chesters
info@letspartyla.com

Natural History Museum 
of Los Angeles County
Venue
nhm.org
Sophie Westacott
swestacott@nhm.org                                                                                                                                

Paintillio
Artist
paintillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
robert@swapcard.com

TGIS Catering
Catering & Event Planning
tgiscatering.com
Sofia Riley
tgis.catering@tgiscatering.com

CHAIR
Stacy L. Failing, CSEP, CMP

Schaffer
stacyfailing@hotmail.com

Closing Night Celebration


